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Licence Nom, prénom

4457513 LANGEVIN Yahiko

4456400 NOUBLANCHE Raphael
4458740 LALOUE Bastien

4459576 SLIMANI Yanis

4462789 CASTANIE Lucien

4462169 LEVASSOR Dylan

4462651 POITTEVIN DE LA FREGONNIERE Timeo
4461364 RICHARD Alienor

4461496 GABILLET Raphael

4463579 LE LAING Victorien

4458283 LE NEILLON Alexandre
4458284 LE NEILLON Quentin
4461649 CHEN Lidan

4457777 HALGAND-NICOLET Tom
4460305 LACROIX Shanna

4458088 ROY Alexis

4462538 CHADUC Guillermo
4454499 LAPORTE-ECHASSERIEAU Liam
4464621 ARIUNBOLD Ariunbayar
4462742 VELIKOV Elias

4460975 DUFOREAU Paul

4463201 GUILLOU OLLIVIER Valentin

Club

SUCE SUR ERDRE
NANTES STJO TT
MESANGER
ORVAULT SPORT
ST MEDARD DOULO
ORVAULT SPORT
ST MEDARD DOULO
ORVAULT SPORT
CARQUEFOU TT
NANTES STJO TT
ST MEDARD DOULO
ST MEDARD DOULO
ST HERBLAIN T.T
SUCE SUR ERDRE
PENHOET
ORVAULT SPORT
MESANGER
JOVEENNE LANGUE
GOULAINE TT
ORVAULT SPORT
JOVEENNE LANGUE
ST BREVIN TT

Catégorie

Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 10 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 11 ans
Moins de 10 ans

Clst
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Pts Clst

832
822
737
725
534
584
527
687
529
510
546
594
581
570
600
609
544
543
500
500
540
518



